



Kirklees Image Archive Standard Fees from April 2023

Print

Print Run	Position: Inside	Position: cover
UK/single country up to 1000	£66	£132
UK/single country to 10000	£78	£156
UK/single country over 10000	£108	£216
World rights - Any print run	£132	£264

TV/film

Area	1yr	5yr	Renewal (5yrs)
Single Country	£132	£336	£198
World rights	£204	£474	£300

Web and online

Area	Price
World	£132

Public display

Size	Price
Up to A4	£66
Up to A2	£102
Up to A1	£132
Over A1	POA

Kirklees-based not-for-profit and educational organisations; students; academic research, accredited museums (for display purposes) – all media

The first 5 images free

Over 5 images – 20% of the commercial rate

If images are provided free of charge or discounted, Kirklees may require 2 copies of any publication.

- All rates are per image.
- All prices are in GB pounds.
- Rates do not include VAT.
- All orders are subject to a £25 admin fee.
- We do not provide images in perpetuity.
- All images are provided on a non-exclusive basis.
- To request images please email image.archive@kirklees.gov.uk